Product Specification
CelestaTM
Indoor-Outdoor SJ GRY G.657 A2 Gel Free LSZH OFC
1 LSZH SHEATH 2 3FR TAPE
5 STRENGTH
MEMBERS
* Typical Construction Diagram - Not to Scale
Features & Benefits

Fibre)
Unit Binder Color
Cable
Diamet
er mm
(± 0.5)
Cable
Weight
Kg/Km
(+10%)
Tensile
Strength
N
R30072S201FAL100J5 72 1X72 Blue 12.7 160 1360
R30096S201FAL100J5 96 1X96 Blue 13.0 170 1360
R30144S201FAL100J5 144 1X144 Blue 13.7 180 1360
R30288S201FAL100J5 288 1X288 Blue 15.2 215 1360
R30432S203FAL100J5 432 3X144 Blue, Orange, Green 18.2 380 1360
R30576S204FAL100J5 576 4X144 Blue, Orange, Green, Brown 19.4 475 1360
R30864S206FAL100J5 864 6X144 Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
White 20.0 700 1360
R31008S207FAL100J5 1008 7X144 Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
White, Red 22.8 830 1360
Product Specification